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Dallas (Texas, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Fleetwood Oaks Avenue (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 11 5:00pm CT

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004

0005

0006
0007
0008

0009
0010
0011

0012

0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025
0026

Title

TEAC Lap-R450 Turntable-cassette CD Combo
Unit & VHS Player

Kenmore Compact Heavy Duty Dryer
Cosmo Flat Screen TV, LG Blu-ray DVD Player

EarthLite Green Massage Table & Attachment
Accessories

ToshibaDVD Player & Redlistic Stereo & 2
Speakers

Entertainment Hutch
Armoire

Outdoor Chairs, Side Table, Fake Tree (Ficus),
TealLites

TV Table Set (4) And Media Storage Sol'ns
Outdoor Fun - Lg & Sm Cooler, Car Sun Block

2 Floor Lamps, Table Lamp, Handmade Rustic
Stool

Iron & Board, Eureka Vacuum, Dust Buster,
Step Stool

Cuisinart w/ Blades, Toaster, Coffee Maker &
Tofu Press

Tool Box And Contents
Cat Coffee Set

Misc. Decorative Items
Coffee Set

Set Of Dishes - Mikasa UltimaHK 231 Color
Scheme

Party Platter And Bowl

Cookie Jar, Mugs, Pyrex Bowls, Glasses, Tray
Lots And Pans, Bakeware

Misc. Kitchen

6 Glass Apothecary Jugs 4 w/ glass stoppers,
Stemware, Glasses, Casseroles.

Crockpot, Queso Pot, Mason Jars
Harbor Breeze Ceiling Fan And Light

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 20 8:00pm CT

Lot

0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

0033
0034
0035

0036

0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044

0048

Title

Copper Canister Set

Knifes And Cutlery

Paper Shredder, 2 Drawer File, Easel & Paper
Waffle Maker, Grill, Kettle, Food Scale
Glass Canisters - Set Of 4, Aperitif Glasses 6

Champagne Flutes 8, Polka Dot Mugs,
Canisters,

Celiling Fan W Light
Upholstered Chairs - 2

Sleeper Sofaw Bamboo trim & Matching Side
Table

Desk, Chair, Lamp, Magnifier, Magnifier w
Light

Mosby's Massage Therapy Manuals - 3,
Anatomy Text

Vintage Portable Bar

Chair

Queen Mattress And Box Springs And Frame
Unfinished Wood Shelf

Round Tablew 2 Chairs.

Christmas & Everyday Wrapping Paper w
Plastic Bin

2 Laundry Hampers & Homedics Foot Soaker
Massage

Men's 6.5 D Justin Leather boots w/ Boot jack.
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